 1 of 6 Technical data can be changed without notice.
PS1D Spring pump with Elektra rev 2
Spring Motor Driven Pumps with Elektra - PS1D
3. General features
• Spring Motor Pump with Elektra is the latest range of electric motor-driven pumps with mechanical
diaphragm and piston liquid ends, using a spring mechanical return aimed at delivering exceptional
performance across a wide range of flow and pressure.
• The Elektra controller is an optional device that can be currently applied to Spring pumps to bring

Technical data can be changed without notice.
PS1D Spring pump with Elektra rev 2
4.  Codification
Field 1 model
Field 2 mechanism type
Field 3 stroke lenght
Field 4 diameter
Field 5 stroke/min
Field 6 pump head
Field 7 motor power
Field 8 customization
Field 9 optional
Field 10 optional
Field 1 model
P Piston
M Membrane
Field 2 mechanism type
S1 S1 Piston / Membrane
S2 S2 Piston
Field 3 stroke lenght Stroke lenght [mm]
A 2
B 4
C 6
D 15
E 25
Field 4 diameter Diaphragm [mm]
006 6
011 11
017 17
025 25
030 30
038 38
048 48
054 54
064 64 MS1 /PS1 / PS2
076 76
089 89
094 94
108 108
138 138
165 165
Field 5 stroke/min Strokes / minute
A 58 MS1 /PS1 / PS2
B 78 MS1
C 116 MS1 /PS1 / PS2
head valve seat O-Ring
21 / 24 SS316L SS316L SS316L FPM / EPDM
31 / 34 PVC CERAMIC PTFE FPM / EPDM
41 / 44 PVDF CERAMIC PTFE FPM / EPDM
51 / 54 PP CERAMIC PTFE FPM / EPDM
21 / 24 SS316L SS316L SS316L FPM / EPDM
31 / 34 PVC CERAMIC PTFE FPM / EPDM
Field 7 motor power kW supply phase size
0 Without motor
AE 230/400 Vac
BE 230/400 Vac
CE 0.37 230/400 Vac
DE 0.55 230/400 Vac
EE 0.75 230/400 Vac
TE 0.25 230/400 Vac
UE 0.37 230/400 Vac
Field 8 customization
0
6
7
8
Field 9 optional
0
A
Field 10 optional
0
W WiFi Connection
custom